
                               Independent School District 318

                 Board of Directors for Year 2024
Rev. 1/8/24

Mark Schroeder - Chair Dr. Malissa Bahr - Director
420 SW 8th Avenue 29789 Sunny Beach Road
Grand Rapids MN 55744 Grand Rapids, MN 55744
Phone: (218) 256-5303 Phone: (218) 259-4391
mschroeder@isd318.org mbahr@isd318.org
Term Expires:  January 1, 2027 Term Expires: January 1, 2027

David Marty - Clerk Pat Medure - Director
1127 Fairgrounds Road 17785 Bayview Place
Grand Rapids, MN  55744 Grand Rapids, MN  55744
Phone: (218) 259-8215 Phone:  H (218) 327-9016, Cell 244-1122
dmarty@isd318.org pmedure@isd318.org
Term Expires:  January 1, 2027 Term Expires:  January 1, 2025

Ben Hawkins - Treasurer Mindy Nuhring - Director
1105 NE 5th Avenue 19498 Ruff Shores Road
Grand Rapids, MN  55744 Grand Rapids, MN  55744
Phone: (218) 326-1607 Phone: (218) 259-4061
bhawkins@isd318.org mnuhring@isd318.org
Term Expires:  January 1, 2025 Term Expires:  January 1, 2025
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